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Blitz  Conference

Cha-Ching Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bondo's Falcons 10 8 0 0.556 4-2 7-7 2335.60 2258.85 2083.90

Bernie's Bonediggers 9 9 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 2239.40 2107.20 2121.35

Victorious Secret 7 11 0 0.389 2-4 6-8 2192.75 2251.00 2095.70

Thunderbolts 7 11 0 0.389 2-4 6-8 2034.90 2119.75 1936.90

Nutcracker Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Harvester of Sorrow 13 5 0 0.722 3-3 10-4 2397.90 2155.95 2275.25

There be Dragons 12 6 0 0.667 5-1 10-4 2249.95 2189.15 2178.90

Charlie's Angels 12 6 0 0.667 3-3 9-5 2431.85 2116.10 2169.55

Smokin&#39; Yanks 4 14 0 0.222 1-5 4-10 1868.65 2189.90 1783.80

Bonecrusher Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

White Tiger Football 12 6 0 0.667 4-2 8-6 2305.75 2171.60 2225.90

JOHNSON&#39;S KILLER BEES 11 7 0 0.611 5-1 9-5 2546.00 2317.30 2433.85

DePriest's Destroyers 5 13 0 0.278 2-4 5-9 1866.45 2158.65 1815.85

Pot Bellyd Pigs 4 14 0 0.222 1-5 3-11 1889.45 2240.35 1807.75

Total Points
JOHNSON&#39;S KILLER BEES 2433.85

Harvester of Sorrow 2275.25

White Tiger Football 2225.90

There be Dragons 2178.90

Charlie's Angels 2169.55

Bernie's Bonediggers 2121.35

Victorious Secret 2095.70

Bondo's Falcons 2083.90

Thunderbolts 1936.90

DePriest's Destroyers 1815.85

Pot Bellyd Pigs 1807.75

Smokin&#39; Yanks 1783.80
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Black & Blue Conference

Ballbasher$ Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Queen of Beverly Hills 13 5 0 0.722 6-0 10-4 2370.55 2087.75 2190.85

Princess Jess 11 7 0 0.611 3-3 8-6 2255.10 2140.60 2031.65

Killer Whales 10 8 0 0.556 2-4 7-7 2092.40 2094.95 1926.90

King of Queens 7 11 0 0.389 1-5 5-9 1904.15 2160.40 1855.30

Pirahna Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Eminent Destruction 14 4 0 0.778 4-2 11-3 2383.65 2009.25 2171.50

Distributor of Pain!!!! 11 7 0 0.611 3-3 7-7 2256.85 2156.65 2097.55

Red Raiders 7 11 0 0.389 3-3 5-9 2211.15 2141.10 1979.55

All Liquored Up 6 12 0 0.333 2-4 6-8 2149.80 2329.45 2084.10

Goalbuster Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Swindlers &amp; Skunks  13 5 0 0.722 4-2 9-5 2466.45 2229.75 2303.45

GENTLEMAN JACK 7 11 0 0.389 1-5 6-8 2061.90 2189.50 1969.05

JD's TD Machine 7 11 0 0.389 4-2 6-8 2058.95 2333.10 2049.50

Esto Vir 5 13 0 0.278 3-3 4-10 2029.50 2269.25 2068.05

Total Points
Swindlers &amp; Skunks  2303.45

Queen of Beverly Hills 2190.85

Eminent Destruction 2171.50

Distributor of Pain!!!! 2097.55

All Liquored Up 2084.10

Esto Vir 2068.05

JD's TD Machine 2049.50

Princess Jess 2031.65

Red Raiders 1979.55

GENTLEMAN JACK 1969.05

Killer Whales 1926.90

King of Queens 1855.30
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Blue 'N' Gray Conference

Bull Run Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dan Z's Panzies 13 5 0 0.722 3-3 10-4 2318.20 2038.05 2197.25

Spartans 9 9 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 2309.15 2168.40 2098.45

All Out of Bubblegum? 9 9 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 2159.60 2151.15 1940.85

Johnny Rebs 5 13 0 0.278 3-3 5-9 1968.45 2226.65 1806.85

Antietam Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Shawnee Shotmakers 14 4 0 0.778 4-2 10-4 2303.45 2061.30 2133.25

Chief Shea 11 7 0 0.611 2-4 8-6 2181.25 2153.00 2085.15

Yankees of New York 8 10 0 0.444 5-1 7-7 2329.70 2359.00 2249.40

KILLER ANGELS 4 14 0 0.222 1-5 2-12 1916.05 2295.40 1858.55

Gettysberg Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Border Ruffians 12 6 0 0.667 3-3 10-4 2397.15 2097.80 2389.30

Dixie Queen 9 9 0 0.500 5-1 8-6 2211.75 2193.25 2020.45

Custers Wolverines 7 11 0 0.389 2-4 6-8 2126.50 2277.45 2034.35

Gray Ghost 5 13 0 0.278 2-4 4-10 2178.30 2440.05 2162.65

Total Points
Border Ruffians 2389.30

Yankees of New York 2249.40

Dan Z's Panzies 2197.25

Gray Ghost 2162.65

Shawnee Shotmakers 2133.25

Spartans 2098.45

Chief Shea 2085.15

Custers Wolverines 2034.35

Dixie Queen 2020.45

All Out of Bubblegum? 1940.85

KILLER ANGELS 1858.55

Johnny Rebs 1806.85
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Pain & Suffering Conference

High Octane Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Lucky Smurfs 12 6 0 0.667 6-0 10-4 2284.25 2092.15 2290.80

Hairy Chicken Legs 11 7 0 0.611 3-3 7-7 2143.05 2080.25 2026.55

Whiskey Rebellion 5 13 0 0.278 2-4 4-10 2166.60 2256.90 2035.85

Parrot Heads 3 15 0 0.167 1-5 3-11 1941.05 2227.50 1817.65

Air Assault Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Savage Beastmaster 12 6 0 0.667 4-2 9-5 2196.60 2104.00 1920.30

Trench Warfare 11 7 0 0.611 3-3 9-5 2350.65 2180.70 2265.25

Bisp 11 7 0 0.611 3-3 7-7 2334.60 2245.00 2038.05

B Atittudes 9 9 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 2218.60 2236.40 2105.15

Goliath Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Miller Time 12 6 0 0.667 3-3 10-4 2239.95 2301.50 2114.40

SCREAMING EAGLES 8 10 0 0.444 4-2 7-7 2176.20 2246.55 2148.35

Pigskin N' Pearls 8 10 0 0.444 2-4 6-8 2225.80 2316.65 1953.40

Zisler's Panzies 7 11 0 0.389 3-3 5-9 2119.35 2228.70 2032.40

Total Points
Lucky Smurfs 2290.80

Trench Warfare 2265.25

SCREAMING EAGLES 2148.35

Miller Time 2114.40

B Atittudes 2105.15

Bisp 2038.05

Whiskey Rebellion 2035.85

Zisler's Panzies 2032.40

Hairy Chicken Legs 2026.55

Pigskin N' Pearls 1953.40

Savage Beastmaster 1920.30

Parrot Heads 1817.65
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